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15.06.2019. Београд (SRB) 

Базен: Београд, 50m / 8 стаза 



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 15.6.2019 18:31 - Page 1

Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Entry Statistics All Events

Club Athletes Individuals Relays

Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

Hungary

Ujpesti Torna Egylet - 1 1 - 5 5 - - -

Total number of 1 clubs HUN - 1 1 - 5 5 - - -

Romania

Resita 1 - 1 6 - 6 - - -

Romania - 4 4 - 20 20 - - -

Total number of 2 clubs ROU 1 4 5 6 20 26 - - -

Slovenia

Drustvo vodnih sportov Posejdon 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -

Plavalni klub Neptun Celje 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -

Slovenia 1 - 1 3 - 3 - - -

Sportno drustvo Riba Ljubljana 1 - 1 3 - 3 - - -

Total number of 4 clubs SLO 4 - 4 10 - 10 - - -

Serbia

11. APRIL  Beograd 8 2 10 12 4 16 1 - 1

Barakuda 4 6 10 7 14 21 1 - 1

Dubocica 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2 - 2 3 - 3 - - -

PK "BPK" Bgd 2 - 2 3 - 3 - - -

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" Novi Sad 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -

Plivacki klub Sparta Pancevo - 2 2 - 4 4 - - -

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 5 1 6 11 2 13 - - -

Sveti Nikola 1 - 1 3 - 3 - - -

Swimming Adventures 11 7 18 33 20 53 3 - 3

Swimming club "Vracar" Belgrade 1 1 2 1 3 4 - - -

Total number of 11 clubs SRB 36 19 55 77 47 124 5 - 5

Total number of 18 clubs 41 24 65 93 72 165 5 - 5



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 15.6.2019 18:31 - Page 1

Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 13:00 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

40 - 44 years

1. BALOGH, Anna 79 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 5:49.86 527 1:20.90 1:28.57 1:30.42 1:29.97
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.90 200m: 2:49.47 300m: 4:19.89 400m: 5:49.86

45 - 49 years

1. DRAGOBAN, Ana 73 Romania 8:51.36 153 2:01.51 2:15.21 2:18.39 2:16.25
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:01.51 200m: 4:16.72 300m: 6:35.11 400m: 8:51.36

55 - 59 years

1. ELEONORA, Tarta 61 Romania 8:46.23 188 2:05.51 2:15.48 2:17.76 2:07.48
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:05.51 200m: 4:20.99 300m: 6:38.75 400m: 8:46.23
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 13:05 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

40 - 44 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77 Swa 6:15.53 310 1:22.07 1:34.96 1:40.05 1:38.45
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.07 200m: 2:57.03 300m: 4:37.08 400m: 6:15.53

2. JANKOVIC, Zdravko 77 Swa 6:41.37 254 1:30.53 1:41.31 1:44.92 1:44.61
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:30.53 200m: 3:11.84 300m: 4:56.76 400m: 6:41.37

3. SANICANIN, Marko 78 Swa 6:57.53 226 1:34.90 1:47.80 1:48.82 1:46.01
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.90 200m: 3:22.70 300m: 5:11.52 400m: 6:57.53

50 - 54 years

1. TEOFILOVIC, Radisa 67 Swa 9:05.38 117 2:07.22 2:33.20 2:24.39 2:00.57
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:07.22 200m: 4:40.42 300m: 7:04.81 400m: 9:05.38

60 - 64 years

1. ZIVIC, Dragoljub 56 11. April 5:26.09 777 1:18.77 1:22.48 1:23.25 1:21.59
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.77 200m: 2:41.25 300m: 4:04.50 400m: 5:26.09
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 13:15 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 Barakuda 55.38 204

35 - 39 years

1. BJELIC, Milka 84 Swa 45.90 360

2. VULETIC, Jovana 84 Swa 1:01.38 150

40 - 44 years

1. RISTIC, Brankica 76 Swa 1:00.06 197

2. MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana 76 11. April 1:02.69 173

45 - 49 years

1. HRVACANIN, Olga 71 Barakuda 47.75 436

2. SZILASI, Monica 71 Romania 48.82 408

3. DRAGOBAN, Ana 73 Romania 53.05 318

4. BLAZIC, Ksenija 74 Swa 57.62 248

50 - 54 years

1. JEVTIC, Milica 65 Swa 1:04.65 187

55 - 59 years

1. ILDIKO, Talinga 63 Romania 53.10 360

2. RAJCEVIC - KLJUN, Maja 64 Swa 55.66 313



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 15.6.2019 18:31 - Page 1

Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 13:20 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan Marjan 92 Resita 31.18 813

2. DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.05 572

30 - 34 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 34.25 593

2. DJOKIC, Aleksandar 89 Vracar 35.64 527

35 - 39 years

1. ZEBIC, Goran 82 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.96 421

2. PETROVIC, Dejan 81 Barakuda 43.03 312

40 - 44 years

1. PAVELSEK, Marko 77 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.66 455

2. BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 77 Barakuda 57.58 148

45 - 49 years

1. BUDIMIR, Dejan 70 Barakuda 36.58 546

50 - 54 years

1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 66 Swa 39.51 489

55 - 59 years

1. DJUROVIC, Vladimir 61 11. April 47.93 271

65 - 69 years

1. MALI, Martin 53 Slovenia 43.70 570

2. VUKOVIC, Zdravko 54 Swa 49.53 392

3. ZEJAK, Mile 50 Swa 52.56 328

85 years and older

1. LAPAJNE, Marijan 34 SD Riba Ljubljana 59.54 555
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 5 Women, 100m Backstroke 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 13:20 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

40 - 44 years

1. BALOGH, Anna 79 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 1:24.31 574

45 - 49 years

1. SZILASI, Monica 71 Romania 1:46.61 287

50 - 54 years

1. JEVTIC, Milica 65 Swa 2:44.75 95

55 - 59 years

1. ILDIKO, Talinga 63 Romania 1:52.19 342
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 6 Men, 100m Backstroke 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 13:25 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan Marjan 92 Resita 1:14.80 497

2. ANDONOVIC, Stefan 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.26 313

30 - 34 years

1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Dubocica 1:12.64 471

45 - 49 years

1. SPREMO, Boris 74 11. April 1:26.14 370
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 7 Women, 50m Freestyle 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 13:25 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94 Barakuda 32.13 536

2. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 Barakuda 50.98 134

3. ANDJELIC, Aleksandra 92 Barakuda 51.78 128

35 - 39 years

1. BJELIC, Milka 84 Swa 34.95 480

2. VULETIC, Jovana 84 Swa 48.77 176

40 - 44 years

1. BALOGH, Anna 79 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 33.64 543

2. MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana 76 11. April 51.11 154

3. RISTIC, Brankica 76 Swa 1:06.48 70

45 - 49 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Maja 74 Vracar 32.13 645

2. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 73 Swa 34.67 513

3. HRVACANIN, Olga 71 Barakuda 38.35 379

4. RADULOVIC, Aleksandra 72 11. April 40.40 324

5. BANJALIC, Dragana 71 Barakuda 48.66 185

6. DRAGOBAN, Ana 73 Romania 50.55 165

7. DE LUNGIN, Jasna 70 Barakuda 51.08 160

8. BLAZIC, Ksenija 74 Swa 1:02.75 86

50 - 54 years

1. DJERFI, Magda 67 PK Sparta 35.84 498

2. APRO, Ilona 65 PK Sparta 43.89 271

55 - 59 years

1. RAJCEVIC - KLJUN, Maja 64 Swa 41.74 358

2. ILDIKO, Talinga 63 Romania 43.94 306

3. ELEONORA, Tarta 61 Romania 44.80 289
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 8 Men, 50m Freestyle 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 13:30 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. JOCIC, Dusan 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.26 685

2. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.90 571

3. KOSTIC, Filip 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.44 439

30 - 34 years

1. BATRICEVIC, Aleksandar 89 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.67 533

35 - 39 years

1. PETROVIC, Dejan 81 Barakuda 33.23 355

2. DIVAC, Vladan 80 Swa 34.30 322

40 - 44 years

1. PAVELSEK, Marko 77 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.53 521

2. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77 Swa 30.87 504

3. SANICANIN, Marko 78 Swa 33.65 389

4. JANKOVIC, Zdravko 77 Swa 34.50 361

45 - 49 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Milos 74 11. April 31.39 497

2. TODOROVIC, Nemanja 73 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 32.62 443

3. RADISAVLJEVIC, Goran 71 Swa 33.63 404

4. DROBAC, Boris 70 11. April 34.87 362

50 - 54 years

1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 66 Swa 31.04 530

2. ILIC, Novak 66 Barakuda 43.69 190

3. TEOFILOVIC, Radisa 67 Swa 48.31 140

55 - 59 years

1. SIMIC, Vladimir 61 Swa 34.60 454

65 - 69 years

1. VUKOVIC, Zdravko 54 Swa 41.61 317

2. MALI, Martin 53 Slovenia 41.80 312

3. ZEJAK, Mile 50 Swa 48.82 196

85 years and older

1. LAPAJNE, Marijan 34 SD Riba Ljubljana 50.17 457
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 9 Women, 200m Medley 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 13:50 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

45 - 49 years

1. DRAGOBAN, Ana 73 Romania 4:30.82 176 2:18.59 2:12.23

55 - 59 years

1. ILDIKO, Talinga 63 Romania 4:01.27 328 1:57.66 2:03.61
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 10 Men, 200m Medley 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 13:55 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

25 - 29 years

1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan Marjan 92 Resita 2:59.66 344 1:24.40 1:35.26

30 - 34 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 2:40.62 549 1:17.67 1:22.95
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 14:00 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94 Barakuda 36.60 438

35 - 39 years

1. VULETIC, Jovana 84 Swa 1:03.67 99

55 - 59 years

1. ILDIKO, Talinga 63 Romania 55.83 192
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 14:00 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. JOCIC, Dusan 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.31 694

2. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan Marjan 92 Resita 28.40 687

3. KOSTIC, Filip 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.79 490

30 - 34 years

1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Dubocica 27.85 725

35 - 39 years

1. MANOJLOVIC, Bojan 82 11. April 30.85 566

2. DIVAC, Vladan 80 Swa 43.68 199

40 - 44 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77 Swa 33.16 476

2. JANKOVIC, Zdravko 77 Swa 40.26 266

3. SANICANIN, Marko 78 Swa 41.14 249

45 - 49 years

1. BUDIMIR, Dejan 70 Barakuda 30.51 659

2. RADISAVLJEVIC, Goran 71 Swa 37.40 358

55 - 59 years

1. DJUROVIC, Vladimir 61 11. April 41.42 318
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 13 Women, 100m Freestyle 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 14:05 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94 Barakuda 1:23.23 325

40 - 44 years

1. BALOGH, Anna 79 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 1:13.81 545

45 - 49 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Maja 74 Vracar 1:14.22 526

2. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 73 Swa 1:17.52 462

3. HRVACANIN, Olga 71 Barakuda 1:25.36 346

4. RADULOVIC, Aleksandra 72 11. April 1:35.15 249

5. DRAGOBAN, Ana 73 Romania 2:06.17 107

50 - 54 years

1. DJERFI, Magda 67 PK Sparta 1:23.85 429

55 - 59 years

1. RAJCEVIC - KLJUN, Maja 64 Swa 1:35.42 320

2. ELEONORA, Tarta 61 Romania 1:53.50 190
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 14 Men, 100m Freestyle 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 14:10 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. ANDONOVIC, Stefan 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.90 676

2. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.35 661

35 - 39 years

1. DIVAC, Vladan 80 Swa 1:24.46 233

45 - 49 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Milos 74 11. April 1:09.47 519

2. MAHOVIC, Milos 70 11. April 1:10.75 491

50 - 54 years

1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 66 Swa 1:09.00 559

55 - 59 years

1. SIMIC, Vladimir 61 Swa 1:30.29 294

60 - 64 years

1. ZIVIC, Dragoljub 56 11. April 1:13.95 562

65 - 69 years

1. VUKOVIC, Zdravko 54 Swa 1:49.21 190
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 15 Women, 50m Backstroke 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 14:30 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. ANDJELIC, Aleksandra 92 Barakuda 1:06.24 98

40 - 44 years

1. BALOGH, Anna 79 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 40.22 488

45 - 49 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Maja 74 Vracar 40.78 453

2. SZILASI, Monica 71 Romania 45.39 329

3. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 73 Swa 45.42 328

4. DE LUNGIN, Jasna 70 Barakuda 1:01.83 130

50 - 54 years

1. APRO, Ilona 65 PK Sparta 51.28 300

55 - 59 years

1. ILDIKO, Talinga 63 Romania 55.38 269

2. RAJCEVIC - KLJUN, Maja 64 Swa 57.32 242

3. ELEONORA, Tarta 61 Romania 57.63 238



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 15.6.2019 18:31 - Page 1

Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 16 Men, 50m Backstroke 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 14:35 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan Marjan 92 Resita 32.72 548

2. ANDONOVIC, Stefan 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.28 521

40 - 44 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Igor 77 Swa 41.88 311

2. JANKOVIC, Zdravko 77 Swa 45.37 245

45 - 49 years

1. SPREMO, Boris 74 11. April 37.12 465

80 - 84 years

1. SUSA, Viktor Andrej 35 DVS Posejdon Celje 1:08.99 240

85 years and older

1. LAPAJNE, Marijan 34 SD Riba Ljubljana 49.17 797
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 17 Women, 100m Breaststroke 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 14:35 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

45 - 49 years

1. HRVACANIN, Olga 71 Barakuda 1:47.64 412

2. SZILASI, Monica 71 Romania 1:51.87 367

3. DRAGOBAN, Ana 73 Romania 1:55.57 333
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 18 Men, 100m Breaststroke 25 years and older

15.6.2019 - 14:40 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan Marjan 92 Resita 1:19.35 524

2. DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.09 440

30 - 34 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 1:17.75 555

35 - 39 years

1. ZEBIC, Goran 82 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:28.27 426

40 - 44 years

1. BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 77 Barakuda 2:14.55 132

65 - 69 years

1. MALI, Martin 53 Slovenia 1:43.06 510

2. ZEJAK, Mile 50 Swa 2:02.60 303
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Event 20 Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle AG 72 - 359

15.6.2019 - 14:40 Results
Points: DSV Masters 19

Rank Time Pts

AG 120 - 159

1. Adventures 2 Swa 2:28.84
DIVAC, Vladan 80 BJELIC, Milka 84 +162,46

VULETIC, Jovana 84 0.00 JOVANOVIC, Igor 77 0.00

AG 160 - 199

1. Barakuda Barakuda 2:17.21
FRANCUSKI, Sara 94 HRVACANIN, Olga 71 +162,46

PETROVIC, Dejan 81 0.00 BUDIMIR, Dejan 70 +240,73

2. 11. April 11. April 2:27.72
MANOJLOVIC, Bojan 82 RADULOVIC, Aleksandra 72 +162,46

MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana 76 0.00 MAHOVIC, Milos 70 0.00

AG 200 - 239

1. Adventures Swa 2:41.70
MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 66 ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 73 +162,46

BLAZIC, Ksenija 74 0.00 SIMIC, Vladimir 61 +240,73

AG 240 - 279

1. Adventures Swa 3:10.01
VUKOVIC, Zdravko 54 ZEJAK, Mile 50 +162,46

JEVTIC, Milica 65 0.00 RAJCEVIC - KLJUN, Maja 64 0.00
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Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15.6.2019

Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All

Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Swa ABG SRB 15 9 7 8 6 2 23 15 9 47

2. Barakuda BAR SRB 5 3 - 7 1 3 12 4 3 19

3. Romania ROU ROU - - - 9 5 4 9 5 4 18

4. 11. April 11A SRB 9 2 - - 2 - 9 4 - 13

5. Resita RAS ROU 5 1 - - - - 5 1 - 6

6. Ujpesti Torna Egylet UTE HUN - - - 5 - - 5 - - 5

7. Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra PAR SRB 3 6 2 - - - 3 6 2 11

8. PK Sparta SPA SRB - - - 3 1 - 3 1 - 4

Vracar VRA SRB - 1 - 3 - - 3 1 - 4

10. SD Riba Ljubljana RL SLO 3 - - - - - 3 - - 3

PK "BPK" Bgd BPK SRB 3 - - - - - 3 - - 3

Sveti Nikola SNN SRB 3 - - - - - 3 - - 3

13. Slovenia SLO SLO 2 1 - - - - 2 1 - 3

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd PTL SRB 2 1 - - - - 2 1 - 3

15. Dubocica DUB SRB 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2

16. DVS Posejdon Celje PC SLO 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1



Men Women All
1. ABG 6.996 3.702 10.698

1. BJELIC, Milka 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 45.90 360 360

1. BJELIC, Milka 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 34.95 480 480

4. BLAZIC, Ksenija 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 57.62 248 248

8. BLAZIC, Ksenija 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 1:02.75 86 86

1. DIVAC, Vladan 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:24.46 233 233

2. DIVAC, Vladan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 34.30 322 322

2. JANKOVIC, Zdravko 12. Men, 50m Butterfly 40.26 266 266

4. JANKOVIC, Zdravko 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 34.50 361 361

1. JEVTIC, Milica 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 1:04.65 187 187

1. JEVTIC, Milica 5. Women, 100m Backstroke 2:44.75 95 95

1. JOVANOVIC, Igor 12. Men, 50m Butterfly 33.16 476 476

2. JOVANOVIC, Igor 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 30.87 504 504

1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:09.00 559 559

1. MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 31.04 530 530

2. RADISAVLJEVIC, Goran 12. Men, 50m Butterfly 37.40 358 358

3. RADISAVLJEVIC, Goran 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 33.63 404 404

1. RAJCEVIC - KLJUN, Maja 13. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:35.42 320 320

1. RAJCEVIC - KLJUN, Maja 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 41.74 358 358

1. RISTIC, Brankica 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 1:00.06 197 197

3. RISTIC, Brankica 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 1:06.48 70 70

3. SANICANIN, Marko 12. Men, 50m Butterfly 41.14 249 249

3. SANICANIN, Marko 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 33.65 389 389

1. SIMIC, Vladimir 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:30.29 294 294

1. SIMIC, Vladimir 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 34.60 454 454

1. TEOFILOVIC, Radisa 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 9:05.38 117 117

3. TEOFILOVIC, Radisa 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 48.31 140 140

2. VUKOVIC, Zdravko 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 49.53 392 392

1. VUKOVIC, Zdravko 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 41.61 317 317

2. VULETIC, Jovana 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 1:01.38 150 150

2. VULETIC, Jovana 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 48.77 176 176

2. ZEJAK, Mile 18. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2:02.60 303 303

3. ZEJAK, Mile 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 52.56 328 328

2. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 13. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:17.52 462 462

2. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 34.67 513 513

2. 11A 5.198 900 6.098
1. DJUROVIC, Vladimir 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 47.93 271 271

1. DJUROVIC, Vladimir 12. Men, 50m Butterfly 41.42 318 318

4. DROBAC, Boris 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 34.87 362 362

1. JOVANOVIC, Milos 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 31.39 497 497

1. JOVANOVIC, Milos 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:09.47 519 519

2. MAHOVIC, Milos 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:10.75 491 491

1. MANOJLOVIC, Bojan 12. Men, 50m Butterfly 30.85 566 566

2. MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 1:02.69 173 173

2. MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 51.11 154 154

4. RADULOVIC, Aleksandra 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 40.40 324 324

4. RADULOVIC, Aleksandra 13. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:35.15 249 249

1. SPREMO, Boris 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:26.14 370 370

1. SPREMO, Boris 16. Men, 50m Backstroke 37.12 465 465

1. ZIVIC, Dragoljub 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 5:26.09 777 777

1. ZIVIC, Dragoljub 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:13.95 562 562

3. PAR 5.749 0 5.749
1. ANDONOVIC, Stefan 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 58.90 676 676

2. ANDONOVIC, Stefan 16. Men, 50m Backstroke 33.28 521 521

2. DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 35.05 572 572

2. DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 18. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:24.09 440 440

1. JOCIC, Dusan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 26.26 685 685

1. JOCIC, Dusan 12. Men, 50m Butterfly 28.31 694 694

3. KOSTIC, Filip 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 30.44 439 439

3. KOSTIC, Filip 12. Men, 50m Butterfly 31.79 490 490

2. MIJATOVIC, Igor 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 27.90 571 571

2. MIJATOVIC, Igor 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 59.35 661 661

Swimming adventures

11. April

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
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All, Open



4. BAR 2.342 2.861 5.203
3. ANDJELIC, Aleksandra 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 51.78 128 128

1. ANDJELIC, Aleksandra 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 1:06.24 98 98

5. BANJALIC, Dragana 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 48.66 185 185

2. BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 57.58 148 148

1. BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag 18. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2:14.55 132 132

1. BUDIMIR, Dejan 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 36.58 546 546

1. BUDIMIR, Dejan 12. Men, 50m Butterfly 30.51 659 659

7. DE LUNGIN, Jasna 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 51.08 160 160

4. DE LUNGIN, Jasna 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 1:01.83 130 130

1. FRANCUSKI, Sara 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 32.13 536 536

1. FRANCUSKI, Sara 11. Women, 50m Butterfly 36.60 438 438

1. HRVACANIN, Olga 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 47.75 436 436

1. HRVACANIN, Olga 17. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:47.64 412 412

2. ILIC, Novak 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 43.69 190 190

2. PETROVIC, Dejan 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 43.03 312 312

1. PETROVIC, Dejan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 33.23 355 355

1. SUBOTIC, Nevena 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 55.38 204 204

2. SUBOTIC, Nevena 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 50.98 134 134

5. ROU 0 2.655 2.655
3. DRAGOBAN, Ana 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 53.05 318 318

3. DRAGOBAN, Ana 17. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:55.57 333 333

3. ELEONORA, Tarta 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 44.80 289 289

3. ELEONORA, Tarta 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 57.63 238 238

1. ILDIKO, Talinga 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 53.10 360 360

1. ILDIKO, Talinga 5. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:52.19 342 342

2. SZILASI, Monica 3. Women, 50m Breaststroke 48.82 408 408

2. SZILASI, Monica 17. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:51.87 367 367

6. VRA 527 1.171 1.698
2. DJOKIC, Aleksandar 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 35.64 527 527

1. JOVANOVIC, Maja 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 32.13 645 645

1. JOVANOVIC, Maja 13. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:14.22 526 526

7. RAS 1.500 0 1.500
1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan Marjan 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 31.18 813 813

2. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan Marjan 12. Men, 50m Butterfly 28.40 687 687

8. SPA 0 1.498 1.498
1. DJERFI, Magda 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 35.84 498 498

2. APRO, Ilona 7. Women, 50m Freestyle 43.89 271 271

1. DJERFI, Magda 13. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:23.85 429 429

1. APRO, Ilona 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 51.28 300 300

9. PTL 1.419 0 1.419
1. PAVELSEK, Marko 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 39.66 455 455

1. PAVELSEK, Marko 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 30.53 521 521

2. TODOROVIC, Nemanja 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 32.62 443 443

10. BPK 1.380 - 1.380
1. ZEBIC, Goran 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 38.96 421 421

1. BATRICEVIC, Aleksandar 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 28.67 533 533

1. ZEBIC, Goran 18. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:28.27 426 426

11. RL 1.352 0 1.352
1. LAPAJNE, Marijan 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 59.54 555 555

1. LAPAJNE, Marijan 16. Men, 50m Backstroke 49.17 797 797

12. DUB 1.196 0 1.196
1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:12.64 471 471

1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 12. Men, 50m Butterfly 27.85 725 725

13. SNN 1.148 0 1.148
1. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 34.25 593 593

1. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 18. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:17.75 555 555

14. UTE 0 1.119 1.119
1. BALOGH, Anna 5. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:24.31 574 574

1. BALOGH, Anna 13. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:13.81 545 545

15. SLO 1.080 0 1.080
1. MALI, Martin 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 43.70 570 570

1. MALI, Martin 18. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:43.06 510 510

16. PC 240 - 240
1. SUSA, Viktor Andrej 16. Men, 50m Backstroke 1:08.99 240 240

Resita

Dubocica

DVS Posejdon Celje

PK "BPK" Bgd

Slovenia

Vracar

SD Riba Ljubljana

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

PK Sparta

Sveti Nikola

Barakuda

Ujpesti Torna Egylet

Romania
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All EventsBest performance by points

Points: DSV Masters 19

Men

1. IBANISTEANU, Bogdan Marjan 92 Resita 50m Breaststroke 31.18 813

2. LAPAJNE, Marijan 34 Sportno drustvo Riba Ljubljana 50m Backstroke 49.17 797

3. ZIVIC, Dragoljub 56 11. APRIL  Beograd 400m Freestyle 5:26.09 777

4. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Dubocica 50m Butterfly 27.85 725

5. JOCIC, Dusan 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 50m Butterfly 28.31 694

6. ANDONOVIC, Stefan 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 100m Freestyle 58.90 676

7. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 100m Freestyle 59.35 661

8. BUDIMIR, Dejan 70 Barakuda 50m Butterfly 30.51 659

9. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 50m Breaststroke 34.25 593

10. DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 50m Breaststroke 35.05 572

Women

1. JOVANOVIC, Maja 74 Swimming club "Vracar" Belgrade 50m Freestyle 32.13 645

2. BALOGH, Anna 79 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 100m Backstroke 1:24.31 574

3. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94 Barakuda 50m Freestyle 32.13 536

4. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana 73 Swimming Adventures 50m Freestyle 34.67 513

5. DJERFI, Magda 67 Plivacki klub Sparta Pancevo 50m Freestyle 35.84 498

6. BJELIC, Milka 84 Swimming Adventures 50m Freestyle 34.95 480

7. HRVACANIN, Olga 71 Barakuda 50m Breaststroke 47.75 436

8. SZILASI, Monica 71 Romania 50m Breaststroke 48.82 408

9. ILDIKO, Talinga 63 Romania 50m Breaststroke 53.10 360

10. RAJCEVIC - KLJUN, Maja 64 Swimming Adventures 50m Freestyle 41.74 358


